
Tops and Bases are specified separately
to allow for mix-and-match finishes. Both
SKUs required for complete unit
Desk, Bridge and Return tops feature 2.5"
silver grommets

P I V I T  C A S E G O O D S

Create a workspace tailored to virtually
any functional and aesthetic demands.
Pivit Casegoods includes all the
components you need, and the ability to
mix-and-match finishes delivers
incredible design flexibility. 
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Pivit Casegoods

Specification Notes

White Grey Ash

American Cherry Cafe

compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 102



DESKS 
PIV-DSK-TOP-6030
PIV-DSK-BASE-6030
PIV-DSK-TOP-6630
PIV-DSK-BASE-6630
PIV-DSK-TOP-7236
PIV-DSK-BASE-7236

 
Pivit - Desk - Straight - Top - 60" x 30"  
Pivit - Desk - Straight - Base - 60" x 30"  
Pivit - Desk - Straight - Top - 66" x 30"  
Pivit - Desk - Straight - Base - 66" x 30"  
Pivit - Desk - Straight - Top - 72" x 36"  
Pivit - Desk - Straight - Base - 72" x 36"  

283
265
299
283
368
317

Pivit Casegoods

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

Front View

Back View

Back View

Front View

RETURNS 
PIV-RET-TOP-4224
PIV-RET-BASE-4224
PIV-RET-TOP-4824
PIV-RET-BASE-4824

Pivit - Return - Top - 42" x 24"  
Pivit - Return - Base - 42" x 24"
Pivit - Return - Top - 48" x 24"  
Pivit - Return - Base - 48" x 24"  

161
214
173
228
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Pivit Casegoods

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Pivit Casegoods are available in Standard laminate finishes only

To specify color, add color code at end of SKU. 
Example: PIV-RET-TOP-4224-WHT

Bases and Tops specified and priced separately to allow for mix-and-
match finishes. Both SKUs must be specified for complete unit.

Bridges and Returns can be installed left or right handed. 

FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-AC
-CAFE
-GA
-WHT

American Cherry
Cafe
Grey Ash
White
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CREDENZA 
PIV-CRD-TOP-6624  
PIV-CRD-BASE-664  
PIV-CRD-TOP-7224
PIV-CRD-BASE-7224

Pivit - Credenza - Top - 66" x 24"  
Pivit - Credenza - Base - 66" x 24"
Pivit - Credenza - Top - 72" x 24"  
Pivit - Credenza - Base - 72" x 24"  
  

262
265
276
283

Front View

Back View

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Credenza shells are available in Standard laminate finishes only

Bases and Tops specified and priced separately to allow for mix-and-match finishes.
Both SKUs must be specified for complete unit.

Back View

Front View

BRIDGES
PIV-BRG-TOP -4224
PIV-BRG-BASE-4224
PIV-BRG-TOP-4824
PIV-BRG-BASE-4824

Pivit - Bridge - Top - 42" x 24"  
Pivit - Bridge - Base - 42" x 24"
Pivit - Bridge - Top - 48" x 24"  
Pivit - Bridge - Base - 48" x 24"

163
173
184
179
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